HC SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - ENGL101 (R2), ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2) Introduction to English Studied A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mon

Tutorial, Wks 6-14, 17,
19-20, 2020/02/03 ...

2020/05/11

Event too large -
resources not printed

Tue

Wednesday

Wks 6-14,
17-20,
2020/02/05
... 2020/05/
13

Module:
ENGL101
(R2)
(ENGL101
H1 (E) (R2)
Introduction
to English
Studied A)
Room: Shl
-384-T
Creston
(010]06]A6
30)
(Shepstone
Building)
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web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM 04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Wks 6-14,
16-19,
2020/02/06
... 2020/05/
07

Module:
ENGL101
(R2)
(ENGL101
H1 (E) (R2)
Introduction
to English
Studied A)
Room: Sh1
-384-T
Creston
(010]06]A6
30)
(Shepstone
Building)

Friday

Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19,
2020/02/07 ... 2020/05/08,

Module: ENGL101 (R2)
(ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2)
Introduction to English
Studied A)

Rooms: Shl - 384-T
Creston (010]|06|A630)
(Shepstone Building);
SH3-332-T

(010]06|A619)
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