## HC SEMESTER 1 2020



## Module timetable - ENGL101 (R2), ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2) Introduction to English Studied A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Mon				Tutorial, Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2020/02/03 2020/05/11								
				Event too large - resources not printed								
Tue												
Wednesday		Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/02/05 2020/05/ 13 Module: ENGL101 (R2) (ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2) Introduction to English Studied A) Room: Sh1 - 384- T Creston (010 06 A6 30) (Shepstone Building)										



## HC SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - ENGL101 (R2), ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2) Introduction to English Studied A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Thursday							Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2020/02/06 2020/05/ 07 Module: ENGL101 (R2) (ENGL101 H1 (E) (R2) Introduction to English Studied A) Room: Sh1 - 384- T Creston (010 06 A6 30) (Shepstone Building)					
Friday										Wks 6-14, 2020/02/07 Module: EN (ENGL101 Introduction Studied A) Rooms: Sh Creston (01 (Shepstone SH3 -332 - (010]06 A61		